
Renewable Energy Fund - 2013 Grant Awards 

Applicant Town 

Fiske Hydro Inc. Hinsdale 
--

Northwoods Renewables LLC 
Ashland 

(Golden Pond Hydro) -
Xylogen LLC 

Wilton 
(High Mowing School District Heating) I 

Historic Harrisville, Inc. 
Harrisville 

(Cheshire Mills Boilers) 
Holderness School 

Holderness 
Biomass District Heating 

Fall Mountain Regional School District Charlestown 
(Biomass Boilers at 2 Schools) & Walpole 

Jericho Power LLC Berlin 
- - - ---·--- -

Pierce Solar LLC 
(Franklin Pierce University) 

Plymouth Area Renewable Energy Initiative 
(Plymouth Village Water and Sewer District) 

Water Street Solar 1, LLC 
(Peterborough Wastewater Treatment 

.,..,.-----~-

Facility) 
TOTAL 

Blue indicates hy_dr_o_. _ 
Orange indicates biomass. 
Green indicates wind. 
Yellow indicates solar. 

.~ 

Rindge 

Plymouth 

Peterborough 

·--~ 

Technology 
Grant($) 

(Capacity) 

Hydro (375 kW) $ 225,000 

Hydro (125 kW) $ 125,000 

Biomass Thermal 
$ 200,000 

(2.2 MMBtu/hr) 

Biomass Thermal 
$ 150,000 

(1.05 MMBtu/hr) 
Biomass Thermal 

$ 300,000 
(4.02 MMBtu/hr) 
Biomass Thermal 

$ 100,000 
(600 kW) 

Wind (8.55 MW) $ 1,000,000 

Solar (192 kW) $ 175,000 

Solar (119.4 kW) $ 317,980 

I 
Solar (947 kW) $ 1,220,000 

_.,.......------ _______ -
$ 3,812,980 

Total Project 
Costs 

$ 362,000 

$ 227,225 

$ 525,000 

$ 231,185 

$ 3,950,000 

$ 492,000 

$ 20,048,000 

$ 625,000 

$ 427,980 

$ 2,626,495 

-
$ 29,514,885 


